EPCOS Product Brief 2015
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Automotive Capacitor Designs for Applications in Harsh Environments
The newly designed EPCOS
Axial-lead aluminum electrolytic
capacitors are optimized to
boost high energy effi ciency in

IAC,max
10 kHz
125 °C
A
IAC,max
10 kHz
150 °C
A
Ordering Code
Axial pallet
Ordering Code
Axial reel
Ordering Code
Soldering Star
VR = 25 V DC
1000 16 × 25 0.098 0.565 0.053 0.050 3.6 10.1 6.0 1.8 B41689K5108Q001 B41689K5108Q003 B41789K5108Q001
1200 18 × 25 0.080 0.470 0.043 0.041 4.4 12.2 7.2 2.2 B41689K5128Q001 B41789K5128Q001
1300 16 × 30 0.075 0.435 0.041 0.039 4.5 12.5 7.4 2.2 B41689K5138Q001 B41689K5138Q003 B41789K5138Q001
1500 16 × 35 0.065 0.377 0.035 0.034 5.2 14.6 8.6 2.6 B41689K5158Q001 B41789K5158Q001
1700 18 × 30 0.057 0.332 0.031 0.029 5.5 15.5 9.1 2.8 B41689K5178Q001 B41789K5178Q001
1800 16 × 39 0.055 0.314 0.030 0.028 5.9 16.6 9.8 3.0 B41689K5188Q001 B41789K5188Q001
1900 20 × 29 0.052 0.297 0.028 0.027 5.7 16.0 9.5 2.9 B41689K5198Q001
2200 18 × 39 0.044 0.257 0.024 0.023 7.2 20.1 11.8 3.6 B41689K5228Q001 B41789K5228Q001
3300 21 × 39 0.031 0.172 0.017 0.016 8.3 23.2 13.6 4.1 B41689K5338Q001 B41789K5338Q001
4500 21 × 49 0.023 0.126 0.013 0.012 10.4 29.2 17.2 5.2 B41689K5458Q001 B41789K5458Q001
VR = 40 V DC
560 16 × 25 0.129 0.587 0.053 0.050 3.6 10.1 6.0 1.8 B41689K7567Q001 B41689K7567Q003 B41789K7567Q001
680 18 × 25 0.105 0.483 0.043 0.041 4.4 12.3 7.2 2.2 B41689K7687Q001 B41789K7687Q001
720 16 × 30 0.100 0.457 0.042 0.039 4.5 12.5 7.4 2.2 B41689K7727Q001 B41689K7727Q003 B41789K7727Q001
820 16 × 35 0.088 0.401 0.036 0.034 5.2 14.5 8.6 2.6 B41689K7827Q001 B41789K7827Q001
900 18 × 30 0.080 0.365 0.033 0.031 5.4 15.2 9.0 2.7 B41689K7907Q001 B41789K7907Q001
1000 16 × 39 0.073 0.329 0.030 0.029 5.9 16.6 9.8 3.0 B41689K7108Q001 B41789K7108Q001
1200 20 × 29 0.061 0.274 0.026 0.024 5.9 16.5 9.7 2.9 B41689K7128Q001
1400 18 × 39 0.052 0.235 0.022 0.020 7.4 20.8 12.2 3.7 B41689K7148Q001 B41789K7148Q001
2000 21 × 39 0.038 0.165 0.016 0.016 8.4 23.4 13.8 4.2 B41689K7208Q001 B41789K7208Q001
2700 21 × 49 0.028 0.123 0.012 0.012 10.5 29.5 17.4 5.3 B41689K7278Q001 B41789K7278Q001
VR = 63 V DC
270 16 × 25 0.218 0.777 0.066 0.063 3.3 9.2 5.4 1.6 B41689K8277Q001 B41689K8277Q003 B41789K8277Q001
330 16 × 30 0.178 0.636 0.054 0.051 4.0 11.2 6.6 2.0 B41689K8337Q001 B41689K8337Q003 B41789K8337Q001
390 18 × 25 0.160 0.602 0.054 0.051 3.7 10.4 6.1 1.9 B41689K8397Q001 B41789K8397Q001
470 16 × 35 0.131 0.498 0.043 0.041 4.8 13.4 7.9 2.4 B41689K8477Q001 B41789K8477Q001
560 18 × 30 0.113 0.420 0.039 0.037 4.7 13.1 7.7 2.3 B41689K8567Q001 B41789K8567Q001
590 16 × 39 0.105 0.397 0.035 0.033 5.5 15.5 9.1 2.8 B41689K8597Q001 B41789K8597Q001
600 20 × 29 0.099 0.350 0.031 0.029 5.4 15.2 9.0 2.7 B41689K8607Q001
820 18 × 39 0.078 0.287 0.027 0.026 6.3 17.6 10.4 3.1 B41689K8827Q001 B41789K8827Q001
1000 21 × 39 0.061 0.211 0.019 0.018 7.8 21.8 12.9 3.9 B41689K8108Q001 B41789K8108Q001
1300 21 × 49 0.047 0.162 0.015 0.014 9.8 27.4 16.2 4.9 B41689K8138Q001 B41789K8138Q001
1)  Maximum ripple current at 125 °C capacitor case temperature TC (measured at aluminum case surface), when mounted to a heat sink.
Further details available upon request.